
Bhupendra Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Kailash Lal

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Balwant Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]
WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30



Hoshyar Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Beer Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Jaipal Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]
WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30



Anoop

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Sonu Rawat

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Lalit Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

17234

1930

15304

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

17234

1930

15304

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]
WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

17234

1930

15304

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30



Mukti Kanta Rout

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Ram Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Nanhelal

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]
WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

15194.4

1914

13280

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

24



Shahjad Alam

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Kundan Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Shivanand

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

17234

1930

15304

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

19385

1946

17439

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]
WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

17234

1930

15304

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30



Parshu Ram

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Manoj Kumar

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Shivam Shrivas

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

17234

1930

15304

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

20903

1957

18946

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

20903

1957

18946

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30



Anil Kumar Dhal

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Hemant

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Kashmeer Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

20903

1957

18946

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30



Sumit Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

MANORAJAN Mahato

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Prem Pal

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

17234

1930

15304

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]
WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30



Bhagat Singh

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Shubha Pal

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Suraj Pratap Singh 

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

20903

1957

18946

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

FORM XIX
[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

N/A

Monthly

0

20903

1957

18946

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :
Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

18993

1943

17050

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]
WAGE SLIP

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :



Deepa Arya

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

Sarvesh 

Nature and location of work:

For the Week/Forthnight/Month/

No of days worked

No of units worked in case of piece rate workers

Rate of daily wages / piece rate / Monthly Wages

Amount of overtime wages

Gross wages payable

Deduction ,of any

Net amount of wages paid

Initials Of Employer Or His Representative

20903

1957

18946

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

N/A

Monthly

0

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]
WAGE SLIP

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India

Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

N/A

Monthly

0

17234

1930

15304

Name and address of Establishment:
Astute Outsourcing Services Pvt Ltd , G-316, First Floor, Lado Sarai, Behind 

Punjab National Bank, New Delhi -110030, India
Name and Father’s/husband’s name of the workman :

Hospitality Staff ,Delhi

For the month of Apr-2023

30

FORM XIX

[ See rule 78 (1) (b)]

WAGE SLIP


